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LAST
13 UNDER
FEMALE

DEFAY
14-15 FEMALE

VARNEY
LODZISKI
MCFAUK
POLING
BUCKNER
PAGE
16-18 FEMALE
BRACKMAN
CHURCH
KLATKE

19-24 FEMALE
MILLER
BAKER

25-34 FEMALE

COLEMAN

40-44 FEMALE

EBERHARD
45-49 FEMALE
WINES
50 FEMALE
ESSENMACHER
TOWNE
BUCKNER
13 UNDER MALE

ADAMS
HOUSER

PAGE
14-15 MALE
BAUER
DEFAY
16-18 MALE
SMITH

STEWART
IRWIN

FIRST

SARAH

ALLISON
MARENA
MORGAN
ELANIE
AUTUMN
JACKIE

AMBER
ERICA
CLAUDIA

DOMINIQUE
ASHLEY

LINDA

BECKY

SHARI

JO

LISA
LANA

DYLAN
ANDY
JACOB

ADAM
TY

BRENT
BRAD
LUKE

JULY 5, 2008

MALE/FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

TOWN

CEMENT CITY

JONESVILLE
SOMERSET
HUDSON
HUDSON
PITTSFORD
PITTSFORD

HILLSDALE
OSSEO
TOLEDO

TECUMSEH
HILLSDALE

LESLIE

HUDSON

PITTSFORD

OSSEO

PITTSFORD
FRONTIER

ADDISON
HUDSON
PITTSFORD

ADRIAN
CEMENT CITY

OSSEO
READING
PITTSFORD

TIME OVERALL

36:19

21:49
21:53
22:36
24:54
27:03
29:51

26:04
39:23
39:24

22:30
32:20

2:46

42:37

30:18

27:18

29:17
42:06

25:40

30:51

31:42

20:30
25:08

18:00
21:42
22:33

37

11
18
25
29

22
38
39

36

24

40

31

26

28
42

21

32

35

AGE
GROUP

13UNDER

14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15
14-15

16-18
16-18
16-18

19-24
19-24

25-34

40-44

45-49

50-59
50-59
50-59

13-
UNDER
13-
UNDER
13-
UNDER

14-15
14-15

16-18
16-18
16-18

GROUP
PLACE

1ST

EVENT
WINNER!!!
1ST

2ND

1ST

2ND

1ST

2ND

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

2ND

1ST

2ND

1ST

2ND

EVENT
WINNER!!!

1ST
2ND



WINES
PAGE
19-24 MALE
RISNER
35-39 MALE
PAGE
PRICE
40-44 MALE
MCELROY
45-59 MALE
TOWNE
SIGLER
STOYK
KUPA
50-59 MALE
CARPENTER
SCHARER
POLSGROVE
MIKUSKI
SPENCE
BUCKNER

BEN
JEFFREY

JOSH

JEFF
CHUCK

MICHAEL

DENVER
JACK
RICHARD
MIKE

RON
GREGG
JIM
JACK
HOWARD
JOHN

MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

PITTSFORD
PITTSFORD

PITTSFORD

PITTSFORD
MORENCI

NAPERVILLE
PITTSFORD

CAMDEN
HUDSON

PETERSBURG

HUDSON
HUMBLE,TX
MONROE
ADRIAN
JONESVILLE
FRONTIER

22:47
30:14

18:23

24:06
28:26

22:54

22:54

24:38

25:31
2:39

21:03
21:45
22:39
30:54
31:09
42:05

13
30

16
27

14

15
17
20
23

12
33
34
41

16-18
16-18

19-24

35-39
35-39

40-44

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

1ST

18T
2ND

1ST

1ST
2ND

1ST
2ND



